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Grade School AD
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Athletic Director
John Sutton

Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Mar. 01 @ Carbondale Community
HS (SIU-C Indoor )

Carbondale Community HS  3:00PM

Wednesday Mar. 13 @ Dupo High School (Boys
and Girls)

Dupo High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 19 @ Red Bud High School
(Boys and Girls)

Red Bud High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 26 @ Chester High School
(Boys and Girls)

Chester High School  TBA

Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Red Bud High School
(Boys and Girls)

Red Bud High School  4:00PM

Friday Apr. 05 @ Pinckneyville High
School (Boys and Girls)

Pinckneyville High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 09 @ Du Quoin High School
(Boys Only)

Du Quoin High School  TBA

Friday Apr. 12 @ Mascoutah High School Mascoutah High School  4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 @ Chester High School

(Rocky Bridges
Invitational)

Chester High School  TBA

Friday Apr. 19 @ Sparta High School
(Buzz Bradley Invitational)

Sparta High School  TBA

Wednesday Apr. 24 @ Dupo High School (Boys
and Girls)

Dupo High School  4:00PM

Monday Apr. 29 @ Nashville Community
High School (Boys and
Girls)

Nashville Community High
School

 TBA

Wednesday May. 01 @ Chester High School
(Cahokia Conference Girls
Meet )

Chester High School  1:00PM

Friday May. 03 @ Du Quoin High School
(DuQuoin Classic)

Du Quoin High School  TBA

Tuesday May. 07 @ OPEN (Cahokia
Conference Boys Meet)

OPEN  TBA
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